Monitorler

Uriin

22 LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/060 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Marka

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

95,55

114,45

122,85

135,45

138,60

159,60

241,50

261,45

295,05

355,95

376,95

432,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



40 MSI MAG401QR FLAT IPS 1MS 155HZ UWQHD GAMING

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

439,95

68,25

93,45

100,27

111,30

121,80

156,45

157,50

165,90

166,42

178,50

184,80

189,00

212,10

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

216,30

231,00

231,00

285,60

304,50

330,75

349,65

355,95

393,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



